
L I G H T  L U N C H E S T E A  &  C O F F E E

Soup of the day Filter coffee
Refill Filter Coffee
Espresso/Dbl Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Flavoured Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
With Cream & Marshmallows

Traditional Breakfast Tea
Speciality Teas

Sandwich, Toastie or Panino
served with crisps or salad

Soup & Sandwich Combo

Trio of Cheese

Soup served with bread or oatcakes.

Cheese & Ham

Cheese & Chutney

Tuna Mayo

Tuna & Cheese

Egg Mayo

Coronation Chicken

Brie & Cranberry

Bacon, Brie, Sun Dried Tomato & Pesto

Soup of the Day served with a sandwich,
toastie or panino - choose filling from above.

Served with oatcakes, chutney and salad
garnish.

Assam

Earl Grey

Redbush

Peppermint

Green

Lemon & Ginger

Strawberry & Raspberry

Camomile

£4.95

£7.25

£8.95

£6.00

£2.40
£1.30

£2.50/£2.95
£2.95
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.95
£3.50
£3.20
£3.75
£2.50
£2.95






Seasonal Specials
Please see the blackboard for our
specials which may include panini,
quiche or salad bowls

Oat Milk (GF) +30p

The Orangery
Cafe at...

Menu

Please let us know if you have any allergies and we will do our best to accommodate,
however we cannot guarantee that any ingredient is 100% allergen free

Soup & Scone Combo
Soup of the Day served with a freshly
baked scone

£7.95

Gluten Freealternativeavailable



The Orangery
Cafe at...

S W E E T  T R E A T S W I N E  &  B E E R
Homemade Scone

Cream Scone

Toasted Teacake

Shortbread

Served with butter & jam..

£3.50

£3.95

£3.50

£2.50

Traybake

Menu

Please let us know if you have any allergies and we will do our best to accommodate,
however we cannot guarantee that any ingredient is 100% allergen free

Homemade scone served with clotted cream
& jam..

Fruit teacake, toasted & served with butter
& jam..

Julie's Homemade Traditional Scottish
Shortbread Biscuit

Small Cake/Loaf/Empire Biscuit

Large Cake/Tart

£3.50

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
330ml bottle

£4.25

Prosecco
20cl bottle

£7.00

White Wine
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio

Red Wine
Merlot
Shiraz

Rose Wine
Zinfadel

18.75cl 75cl
Wine £5.50 £18

S O F T  D R I N K S

Orange/Apple Juice
Mineral Water
Still or Sparkling 330ml bottle

'Posh Pop' Sparkling Cordial
275ml bottle (please ask for flavours)

Appletise/San Pelligrino
275ml bottle/330ml can

Coke
330ml can

Diet Coke/Diet Irn Bru
330ml can

Fruit Shoot
Glass of Milk

£2.20
£ 2.10



£2.95



£2.95



£2.75



£2.50



£1.45
£1.75








£3.50

£3.95

Arran Ice Cream
(seasonally available)

£3.00

Toast
Two slices of toast served with butter &
jam

£2.75


